Page 1 of 24TOP LEVEL FOR 4TTX8024A1000BA
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 2 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005578_4TTX8UP1_182287~P * 4TTX8UP1 PARTS LIST
75005577#4TTX8UP1~S * CABINETRY
75010117#4TTX8UP1~S * CONTROLS
75006830#4TTX8UP1~S * FAN
75005586#4TTX8UP1~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
OPTIONS#4TTX8UP1~S * OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
75009224#4TTX8UP1~S * REFRIGERATION
TOP LEVEL FOR 4TTX8024A1000BA
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 3 of 244TTX8UP1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 4 of 24REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 5 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009224_4TTX8UP1_274020~P * REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 6 of 24REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 7 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
ISR00007 * 4 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION
PLU00972 * 1 PLUG; COMPRESSOR SOLENOID
SCR01914 * 4 SCREW, ASSEMBLY COMPRESSOR, 5/16-12 TYPE B, W/WASHER
& SLEEVE
SHD00378 * 1 SHIELD; SALT, 43.75 X 8.00
SPC00382 * 1 SPACER; ORIFICE
SPC00386 * 1 SPACER; BASE, 5.50 X 1.00 X 0.50
SWT03362 * 1 SWITCH; LOW PRESSURE, OPEN @ 50 PSIG CLOSE @ 70 PSIG
SWT03364 * 1 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE, SPST, OPEN @ 650  PSIG, CLOSE @
500  PSIG, 110"  LEAD
WIR03325 * 1 WIRE, PLUG-SCROLL COMPRESSOR
COL28477 1 1 COIL; SPINE FIN-5 SIDED
COM11904 2 1
COMPRESSOR; SCROLL, ALLIANCE, TXA020C1CTA, 1.6 TONS,
208/230/60/1, R410A, 3/4 SUCTION, 1/2 DISCHARGE, BRAZED-
STUB TUBE
VAL09302 3 1 VALVE, SERVICE LIQUID, .31 ODF X .38 ODF
VAL11186 4 1 VALVE; SERVICE GAS
BRK03020 5 1 BRACKET; VALVE
DHY01456 6 1
DRIER; LIQUID LINE; SERVICE FIRST; 5 CU. IN.; DCL054/3S, 1/2
ODF INLET X 3/8 ODF OUTLET; 5.4 TON CAPACITY; APPROVED
FOR MINERAL OIL AND POE OIL REFRIG
REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 8 of 24FAN
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 9 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75006830_4TTX8UP1_182301~P * FAN PARTS LIST
FAN
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 10 of 24FAN PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005578#4TTX8UP1
Model Number :4TTX8024A1000BA
Page 11 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
FAN04231 1 1 FAN, 2 SWEPT BLADE, 27.5" DIA, 17 DEGREES PITCH, .50" BORE,
CCW, ALUMINUM, 1 SET SCREW-STEEL, SPIDER .075 THK
GRD01416 2 1 GUARD, TROUGH-LEAD
MOT14328 3 1 MOTOR; 1/8 HP, 200/230/60/1, 825 RPM, 48 FRAME, PSC, SLEEVE
BEARING, CCW, 5 MFD CPT @ 370V
ISR00047 4 3 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION, 0.700 OD DIA X 0.350 ID DIA
MNT01713 5 1 MOUNT, MOTOR-SUPPORT MOUNT
SCR02027 6 3 SCREW; 12-14 AB HXW 7/16 S